Nova Cup Sazava

2017-06-17 Sazava

Nova jizda

start ~ 10:30:00 | 2004 and older | registered: 57
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6/Starsi zaci
14/Muzi
13/Zeny
14/Zeny
15/MufZi
15/Zeny
16/Zeny
16/Muzi
17/Zeny
7/Starsi zaci
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SPORTCHaLLENGEe

#
521
526
520
503
557
546
501
522
545
559
532
512
507
714
555
551
553
550
504
554
535
511
510
549
542
508
509
528
518
713
556
558
525
502
548
505
552
514
541
540
513
544
543
533
534
519
529
531

name
ALES PELCARSKY
TOMAS STANEK
KAREL NOVAK
VOJTECH CIRKVA
DANIELA RADOVA
TOMAS BRYCH
KAMIL BEDNARIK
ELISKA PETERKOVA
PETR HODAN
PETR KOZA
PETRA CERVINKOVA
MAREK KUNC
SARKA CHVOJKOVA
ADAM SKOLIL
MICHAL UMLAUF
JANA KYNCLOVA
LIBOR PECHACEK
DENISA PECHACKOVA
MARTINA DANESOVA
BARBORA PODLIPNA
EVA KRAKOROVA
DAVID KRENEK
DAVID KRENEK
JIRi DRAHOKOUPIL
DANIEL NEUMAN
JITKA JIRANKOVA
LUCIE KROTILOVA
BARBORA HETMANOVA
EVA NEMCOVA
VIKTORIE SKOLILOVA
JANA DVORAKOVA
PAVEL SKOLIL
NATALIE SILOVA
DAVID BENACKA
PAVLA CHRUDIMSKA
VERONIKA FILIPOVA
JANA UMLAUFOVA
KATERINA MAJEROVA
LUKAS JIRKA
LEOS JIRKA
ZUZANA MAJEROVA
VALERIE CHOCHOLOVA
TOMAS CHOCHOLA
VERA KOVACKOVA
MAGDALENA JIRKU
DANIEL NEUMAN
KRISTYNA HORACKOVA
JAKUB HORACEK

year
1981

1970
2003
2004
2005
1977
1985
2005
1968
1975
1971

1975
1982
2005
1985
1985
1973
2007
1987
2004
2004
2005
1971

1966
2006
1976
1982
2001

1974
2007
1963
1976
2004
1986
1982
1987
1988
2003
2009
1972
1978
2001

1970
1963
1989
1974
1977
2007

team
HORICE
BAKAKO NOVA PAKA
S-SPORT HRONOV
T) LOKOMOTIVA BEROUN
CYKLOKLUB BENESOV
NOVA
METROPOJEKT
SPARTAK MTB VRCHLABI
AUTENTICBIKE TREBIC
HORICE
BIKESTARS VRCHLABI
GHOST TEAM
GHOST TEAM
SVETICE
MIMI BIKE TEAM
MIMI BIKE TEAM
CYKLO-TRIAL STREDNi CECHY
CYKLO-TRIAL STREDNi CECHY
SAZAVA
BAKAKO
SAZAVA KOPANINY
G.D.K. BIKE TEAM
G.D.K. BIKE TEAM
SAZAVA
EXPRES CZ - SCOTT TEAM KOLIN
PRAHA 9
METROPROJEKT
TPCA BIKE TEAM
PRAHA 4
SVETICE
PRAHA
SVETICE
LYSKI TEAM
PRAHA
CESKA SPORITELNA
DIABETTEEM
MIMI BIKE TEAM
PORICi NAD SAZAVOU
SAZAVA
SAZAVA
PORICi NAD SAZAVOU
SAZAVA
SAZAVA
DIABETTEEM
DIABETTEEM
VRDY
KRESETICE
KRESETICE

finish
42:59.8
45:33.0
47:23.5
47:38.6
51:49.1
53:41.1
54:53.0
55:09.6
55:35.2
55:48.6
57:38.3
58:48.8
58:59.1
01:00:22.8
01:02:10.2
01:02:21.1
01:02:26.6
01:02:27.3
01:03:35.8
01:06:18.1
01:07:11.3
01:07:38.8
01:07:39.4
01:08:40.6
01:09:30.3
01:10:54.0
01:10:58.6
01:11:12.1
01:12:50.4
01:12:57.1
01:12:57.9
01:13:00.2
01:14:30.8
01:14:32.4
01:16:09.2
01:16:17.2
01:16:25.1
01:18:08.0
01:18:25.7
01:18:27.4
01:18:29.4
01:19:01.7
01:19:03.8
01:19:09.9
01:19:25.5
01:26:02.1
01:26:08.5
01:26:10.4

delay

02:33.2
04:23.7
04:38.8
08:49.3
10:41.3
11:53.2
12:09.8
12:35.4
12:48.8
14:38.5
15:49.0
15:59.3
17:23.0
19:10.4
19:21.3
19:26.8
19:27.5
20:36.0
23:18.3
24:11.5
24:39.0
24:39.6
25:40.8
26:30.5
27:54.2
27:58.8
28:12.3
29:50.6
29:57.3
29:58.1
30:00.4
31:31.0
31:32.6
33:09.4
33:117.4
33:25.3
35:08.2
35:25.9
35:27.6
35:29.6
36:01.9
36:04.0
36:10.1
36:25.7
43:02.3
43:08.7
43:10.6
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49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
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8/Starsi zaci
18/Zeny
9/Starsi zaci
19/Zeny
17/MuZi
20/Zeny
21/Zeny
22/Zeny
18/Mufzi

530
516
517
536
537
524
523
539
538

ADAM HORACEK
MARTINA MILICHOVSKA
JAKUB MILICHOVSKY
VERA PIRKLOVA

LUBOS KHEK

SIMONA PITTNEROVA
SARKA PITTNEROVA
ANNA SVESTKOVA

JAN SVESTKA

2008
1980
2004
1969
1970
1992
1971
1963
1957

KRESETICE

PNEU BOHACEK
PNEU BOHACEK
CYKLONOVINKY.CZ
CYKLONOVINKY.CZ
POHODA BIKE TEAM
POHODA BIKE TEAM
CYKLONOVINKY.CZ
CYKLONOVINKY.CZ

01:26:10.6
01:35:32.9
01:35:34.0
01:41:36.8
01:41:37.7
02:00:34.0
02:00:39.8
02:00:40.4
02:00:41.7

43:10.8
52:33.1
52:34.2
58:37.0
58:37.9
01:17:34.2
01:17:40.0
01:17:40.6
01:17:41.9
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